THE WORLD’S HIGHEST PERFORMING
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHTS
MINING CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIAL MARITIME
Fall 2025 Catalogue
The world’s highest performing
industrial lights
For over a decade, DCbright has been a trusted
supplier of high-quality luminaires for industrial,

LIN30 LIN60 LIN90 LIN120
4,500 lm 9,000 lm 9,000 lm 18,000 lm
DCbright
Linear Luminaire - High Temperatures
HT Linear Common Specifications  HT=High Temperature, OP=Optics Available
HT Linear Light and Power Specifications  HT=High Temperature, OP=Optics Available
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
LIN30-20AC-HT 4,000 200 20 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN30-30AC 6,400 213 30 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN30-30AC-OP 6,400 213 30 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN30-30DC-OP 4,400 147 30 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN60-40AC-HT 8,000 200 40 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN60-60AC 12,800 213 60 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN60-60AC-OP 12,800 213 60 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN60-60DC-OP 8,800 147 60 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN90-60AC-HT 12,000 200 60 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN90-90AC 19,200 213 90 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN90-90AC-OP 19,200 213 90 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN90-90DC-OP 13,200 147 90 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
LIN120-90AC-HT 18,000 200 90 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 1 3 year
LIN120-120AC 25,600 213 120 90 - 305 Vac 120° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN120-120AC-OP 25,600 213 120 90 - 305 Vac 30°, 60° 4000K 2 3 year
LIN120-120DC-OP 17,600 147 120 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 1 3 year
Size & Weight
LIN-30:
130 mm x 110 mm x 350 mm
5.1 in x 4.3 in x 13.8 in

The DCbright Goby Series delivers powerful, reliable illumination where you need it most. Engineered for extreme durability, these compact
yet high-output LED work lights provide up to 7,200 lumens of crisp, clear light. With rugged IP69K and IK10 protection, wide operating
temperatures, and up to 360,000 hours of lumen maintenance, the Goby is built to perform in the toughest conditions. Flexible optics,
multiple power options, and precise fixture adjustment ensure maximum visibility and efficiency for any application.
DCbright Goby – Small Size. Big Power. Maximum Reliability.
Goby: Light and Power Specifications PRO=Enhanced Version
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
GO-3-18DC-12-24V-PRO 3 2,050 120 18 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-3-18DC-12-24V 1 2,300 128 18 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-24V 1 3 4,100 120 35 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-12-24V 4,100 120 35 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-55DC-24V-PRO 4,600 131 35 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-6-35DC-12-24V-PRO 3 4,600 131 35 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-24V 1 3 6,300 115 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-12-24V 6,300 115 55 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-24V-PRO 3 7,200 131 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-55DC-12-24V-PRO 7,200 131 55 12 - 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
GO-9-65DC-24-ULTRA 1 8,200 126 65 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
DCbright Goby
Vehicle-Mounted Spotlighting 2.050 - 7.200 lm
Goby: Common Specifications PRO=Enhanced Version
Size

PI9-70DC
PI9-70AC
PI-9-70AC-SS
PI-9-70DC-SS
5,300 lm 6,300 lm 8,400 lm
Piranha: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
PI9-45DC-24V 5,300 117 45 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-24V 6,300 115 55 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-12-24V 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-24V-SS 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI6-55DC-12-24V-SS 6,300 115 55 12-24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70DC-24V 8,400 120 70 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC-SS 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70AC-SS + frame 1 8,400 120 70 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
PI9-70DC-24V-SS 8,400 120 70 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
DCbright Piranha
Vehicle-Mounted Spotlighting 5.300 - 8.400 lm
Piranha: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature
Size

SN-48-180AC
SN-48-150DC-24V-SS
SN-48-180AC-SS
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS
7,000 lm 25,000 - 31,000 lm 22,000 - 23,800 lm 7,000 lm
Snapper: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, NOP=No Optics, CHEM=Chemical Protection
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
SN-48-35AC-HT 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
2x SN-48-35AC-HT 2 x 7,000 200 2 x 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS-CHEM 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-35AC-HT-SS-CHEM-U 7,000 200 35 90-305 Vac 120° (NOP) 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-150DC-24V 4 25,000 168 150 24 Vdc 30°, 60° 5000K 3 3 year
SN-48-150DC-24V-NOP 32,000 213 150 24 Vdc 120° (NOP) 5000K 3 3 year
SN-24-150DC-24V-SS 1 22,000 147 150 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
SN-48-180AC 1 4 31,000 173 180 90-305 Vac 30°, 60° 5000K 3 3 year
SN-24-180AC-SS 1 23,800 132 180 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
SN-24-180AC-SS-CHEM-U 23,800 132 180 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 2 3 year
312
DCbright Snapper
Spotlighting 7.000 - 25.000 lm
Snapper: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, NOP=No Optics, CHEM=Chemical Protection

BA-48-320-AC
BA-48-320-DC
BA-48-240-AC
BA-48-240-DC
20,600 lm 22,400 lm 20,600-44,100 lm 29,900-44,100 lm
Barracuda: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, RAD=Radiation Protection, PRO=Enhanced Version
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
BA-48-120AC-HT 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-33-150AC-IN 22,400 149 150 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-240AC 2 36,000 150 240 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-240DC-24V 2 33,800 141 240 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC 1 2 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320DC-24V 2 40,800 127 320 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS 1 2 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS-RAD 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT-RAD 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-320AC-SS-RAD-PRO 44,100 138 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
BA-48-120AC-SS-HT-RAD-PRO 20,600 172 120 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
342
DCbright Barracuda
Spotlighting 20.600 - 44.100 lm
Barracuda: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, RAD=Radiation Protection, PRO=Enhanced Version

SH-120-240AC-NOP
SH-66-320AC
SH-66-320DC-24V
SH-66-320DC-60V
47,500 lm 44,600 - 50,000 lm
Shark: Light and Power Specifications  NOP=No Optics
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
SH-120-240AC-NOP 47,500 198 240 90-305 Vac 120° 5000K 3 3 year
SH-66-320AC 1 2 4 50,000 156 320 90-305 Vac 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
SH-66-320DC-24V 1 2 4 44,600 144 320 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
SH-66-320DC-60V 4 44,600 144 320 60 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
335
DCbright Shark
Spotlighting 44.600 - 50.000 lm
Shark: Common Specifications  NOP=No Optics

OR-156-800DC-24V
OR-156-240AC-HT OR-70-240AC-HT-OP
OR-70-320AC-HT-OP
OR-156-800AC-SS
39,000-52,000 lm 55,400 lm 100,200-111,300 lm 100,200-111,300 lm
Orca: Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature,  OP=Optics Available
Model
Lumens
(6500K CCT)
Lm/W
(100%)
Power
(Watts) Voltage Optics CCT
Limited
Warranty
OR-70-240AC-HT-OP 39,000 162 240 90-305 Vac 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 6500K 3 year
OR-156-240AC-HT 55,000 230 240 180-528 Vac* 120° 6500K 3 year
OR-70-320AC-HT-OP 52,000 162 320 90-305 Vac 20°, 40°, 60°, 120° 6500K 3 year
OR-156-800AC 1 2 111,300 139 800 180-528 Vac* 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
OR-156-800DC-24V 2 100,200 125 800 24 Vdc 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
OR-156-800AC-SS 2 111,300 139 800 180-528 Vac* 14°, 38°, 70°, 14x46° 5000K 3 3 year
500
DCbright Orca
Spotlighting 39.000 - 111.300 lm
Orca: Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel, HT=High Temperature, OP=Optics Available

Customized lighting for every application
Forward throw can be adjusted from 63º to 75º
before installation to perfectly suit the lighting
needs.
Adaptable light distribution for any space
Square parabolic reflector modules rotate 90º
in both directions, allowing you to completely
alter the light distribution.
20 DCbright
Dark Licht Original: Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
DL-O1-320AC 1 54,700 171 320 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal*
DL-O1-400AC 1 68,400 171 400 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Internal*
DL-O1-600AC 1 2 102,600 171 600 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O1-600DC-24V 1 2 102,600 171 600 24 Vdc Remote
DL-O2-800AC 1 2 136,800 171 800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O2-1200AC 1 2 205,200 171 1200 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O3-1800AC 1 2 307,800 171 1800 180-528 Vac/250-740 Vdc Remote
DL-O1-320AC
DL-O1-400AC
DL-O1-600AC & 600DC
DL-O2-800AC

DL-M-150DC-24V
DL-M-150AC
DL-M-300DC-24V
DL-M-300AC
4,800 lm 25,700 lm 51,300 lm
DCbright Dark Licht
Glare-free  Area Lighting 4.800 - 51.300 lm
Patented reflector technology
Dark Licht M-series: Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
Dark Licht M-30
DL-M-30DC-24V 1 2 4,800 160 30 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-30DC-12-36V 1 2 4,800 160 30 12-36 Vdc Internal
Dark Licht M-150
DL-M-150DC-24V 1 2 25,700 171 150 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-150AC 25,700 171 150 90 - 305 Vac / 127 - 420 Vac Remote
Dark Licht M-300
DL-M-300DC-24V 1 2 51,300 171 300 24 Vdc Internal
DL-M-300AC 51,300 171 300 90 - 305 Vac / 127 - 420 Vac Remote
Dark Licht M-series: Common Specifications
Size
DL-M-30:
170 mm x 120 mm x 70 mm

DL-S-75
DL-D-60AC
DL-D-120AC
DL-D-200AC
10,300 - 12,800 lm 10,300 - 20,500 lm 34,200 lm
DCbright Dark Licht
Glare-free Area Lighting 10.300 - 34.200 lm
Patented reflector technology
Dark Licht S & D-series Light and Power Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
Dark Licht S60-75
DL-S-60DC-24V 10.300 171 60 24 Vdc Internal
DL-S-60DC-12-24V 10.300 171 60 12-24 Vdc Internal
DL-S-60DC-24V-SS 10.300 171 60 24 Vdc Internal
DL-S-75DC-24V 12,800 171 75 24 Vdc Internal
DL-S-75DC-24V-SS 12,800 171 75 24 Vdc Internal
DL-S-75AC 12,800 171 75 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Remote
DL-S-75AC-SS 12,800 171 75 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Remote
Dark Licht D120 D60-200
DL-D-60AC 10,300 171 60 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vdc Internal
DL-D-120AC 20,500 171 120 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal
DL-D-200AC 34,200 171 200 90-305 Vac/127-420 Vac Internal
Dark Licht S & D-seriesL Common Specifications  SS=Stainless Steel
Size
DL-S: 260 mm x 200 mm x 130 mm
10 in x 7.9 in x 5.1 in

ensures long-lasting, efficient illumination in any environment.
23DCbright
DL-WP60-AC
DL-WP100-AC
9,600 - 16,000 lm
DCbright Dark Licht
Glare-free Area Lighting 9.600 - 16.000 lm
Patented reflector technology
Dark Licht WP-series: Light and Power Specifications
Model Number Lumens
Efficacy @
4000K/5700K CCT
Power
(Watts) Voltage Driver
Dark Licht WP series
DL-WP60-AC 9,600 160 60 90 - 305 Vac | 127 - 420 Vdc Internal
DL-WP100-AC 16,000 160 100 90 - 305 Vac | 127 - 420 Vdc Internal
Dark Licht WP-series: Common Specifications
Size
340 mm x 180 mm x 100 mm
12.6 in x 7.1 in x 3.9 in